INPUT
OUTPUT
HLG-60H-C HLG-80H-C HLG-120H-C HLG-185H-CHLG-120H-C
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-185H-C500 A 200~400V, 500mA ±5% 2V 94%
HLG-185H-C700 A 143~286V, 700mA ±5% 1.5V 94%
HLG-185H-C1050 A 95~190V, 1050mA ±5% 1V 94%
HLG-185H-C1400 A 71~143V, 1400mA ±5% 1V 94%
       = A, B or D
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-80H-C350 A 167~257V, 350mA ±5% 1V 91.5%
HLG-80H-C700 A 84~129V, 700mA ±5% 0.5V 91.5%
     = A, B or D
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-120H-C350 A 215~430V, 350mA ±5% 2V 94%
HLG-120H-C500 A 150~300V, 500mA ±5% 1.5V 94%
HLG-120H-C700 A 107~215V, 700mA ±5% 1V 94%
HLG-120H-C1050 A 74~148V, 1050mA ±5% 1V 94%
HLG-120H-C1400 A 54~108V, 1400mA ±5% 1V 93.5%
      = A, B or D
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HLG-60H-C350 A 100~200V, 350mA ±5% 1V 91%
HLG-60H-C700 A 50~100V, 700mA ±5% 0.5V 90.5%
      = A, B or D
22
70~200W Constant Current with PFC
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127VDC~431VDC